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Start

End

Sr Name and Address of the Exam Center Code No No Total
1 | HL College of Commerce, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009 4 1 270 270
2 L D Arts College, Amrut Modi School of Management,(AMSOM), Near 5 271 600 330

Guj.Uni. Staff Quarters, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad
3 | HKArts College, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-9 22 601 1230 630
4 Un}vers¥ty School of Psychology, Philosophy & Education, Gujarat 28 1231 | 1440 210
University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9
5 gg%gga;h Science College, Near Telephone Exchange, Vasna, Ahmedabad- 82 1441 | 2010 570
6 ggl(‘)loslasha]anand Arts & Commerce College, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad- 9 2011 2970 960
- Sheth Damodardas Vanijya Vidya Bhavan, Gujarat University, 146 | 2971 | 3270 300
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9
C C Sheth College of Comimerce, Navgujarat Campus, Ashram
8 Road Ahmedabad-14 147 | 3271 | 3570 | 300
9 | R] Tibrewal Commerce €College, Vastrpur, Ahmedabad-15 171 3571 4110 540
Menaba Bababhai Patel Rashtrabhasha Vinayan and Vanijya

10 Mahavidyalaya, Opp. Nagari Hospital, Ellishbridge, Ahmedabad380006 205 | 4111 | 4650 540
11 | Gujarat Arts & Commerce College(Evening), Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-6 206 | 4651 | 5100 | 450
12 | GujaratArts & Science College, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-6 207 | 5101 | 5550 | 450
13 | Gujarat Commerce College, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-6 208 5551 6000 450
14 Som Lalit College of Commerce, Nr.Xavier's College Corner, Navrangpura, 238 6001 6480 480

Ahmedabad-9

15 ]52 College of Commerce, Asia School, Driven Road, Thalthej, Ahmedabad- 258 6481 6780 300
16 | Aroma College of Commerce, Usmanpura, Ahmedabad-13 335 | 6781 | 7620 840

17 National College.of Commerce, Nr.Gujarat University , Navrangpura, 338 | 7621 | 8070 | 450

Ahmedabad-9

18 il;rl Narayan College of Commerce, Nr. Isro ,Jodhpur Tekra, Ahmedabad- 339 | 8071 | 8910 | 840

19 | H K Centre for Prof.Training, Gujarat University,Ahmedabad-9 437 8911 9120 210
Neeldeep College of Commerce, Nr. Astha Maurya Acrade, B/H Sola Police

20 Chowky, Sola Sciece City Road Ahmedabad-38060 >10 | 9121 | 9660 540
CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT, SCHOOL OF SCIENCES, GUJARAT

21 UNIVERSITY- AHMEDABAD-380009 537 | 9661 | 10200 | 540

22 | Physical Education Department, Gujarat University, Ahmedabad-380009 603 | 10201 | 10410 | 210
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Shri G.N Zala & N.M Zala Arts & Commerce, B.M House, Shriji Bunglows,
23 | Opp. Gujarat Highcourt, Opp. Kargil Petrol Pump, Chanakyapuri,
Ghatlodiya, Ahmedabad-380061

336 | 10411 | 10934 | 524

SLU Arts & H. P.T Commerce College.for Women, B/h V.S.Hospital,

24 Ellishbridge, Ahmedabad-6

158 | 10935 | 11191 | 257

Umiya Arts & Commerce College for Girls, S-G Highway, Sola,

25 Ahmedabad-380060

232 | 41192 | 11476 | 285

26 | Dept.of Computer Science, RCC, Guj. Uni., Ahmedabad-9

11477 | 11603 | 127
oltSletl -

426

27 | CU Arts College, Lal Darwaja, Ahmedabad-1

36 | 11604 | 12053 | 450

28 | Swaminarayana Arts College, Shah Alam Tolnaka, Ahmedabad-22

12054 | 12563 | 510
oltSlotl dAHIH

26

29 | KK Shah Jarodwala Science College, Rambag, Maninagar Ahmedabad-8

27 112564 | 12923 | 360

30 | S.V.Commerce College, Relief Road, Ahmedabad-1

33 12924 | 13433 | 510

31 | City CU Shah Commerce College, Lal Darwaja, Ahmedabad-380001

45 | 13434 | 13943 | 510

32 B.V.D Arts & Commerce College, Vidhyanagar High School, Surjeet
society, Thakkarbapa Road Bapunagar, Ahmedabad

71 | 13944 | 14183 | 240

33 | Bhavan's R A College. of Arts & Commerce, Khanpur, Ahmedabad-380001

85 | 14184 | 14663 | 480

34 | FD Arts & Commerr College for Women, Jamalpur ChaklayAhmedabad-1

184 | 14664 | 15083 | 420

35 Smt. A.P Patel Arts & Shri N.P Patel Commerce College, Naroda,
Ahmedabad-382325

204 | 15084 | 15473 | 390

36 University School of Languages, Gujarat University; Navrangpura,
Ahmedabad-9

21 | 15474 | 15773 | 300

37 | R.C. College of Commerce, Delhi.Chakla, Ahmedabad-1

257 | 15774 | 15983 | 210

38 Shri Gayatri College of Education, Payalnagar, Naroda, Ahmedabad - 382
330.

390 | 15984 | 16223 | 240

39 | ALT Training College.Foundation, GIDC,Khokhara,Ahmedabad-8

453 | 16224 | 16553 | 330

40 Government .Commerce College, Bihiri Mill Compound , Khokhra Road,
Maninagar(E), Ahmedabad-8

340 | 16554 | 16816 | 263

P D Pandya Mahila Commerce College, Smruti Mandir, Vatva,

41| Ahmedabad-382445

201 | 16817 | 17296 | 480

S P V Mahila Vanijya Mahavidyalaya, Amber Cinema Road, Bapunagar,

42 Ahmedabad-24

274 | 17297 | 17536 | 240

M.P/ Arts & M. H. Commerce College for Women, Raipur Darwaja,

43 Ahmedabad-22

215 | 17537 | 17779 | 243

Samarpan Arts & Commerce College, Samarpan Education & Research

& Campus, Gandhinagar- Sector-28 Kh-7 Circle, Gandhinagar-382028

224 | 19304 | 19843 | 540

Chaudhary Mahila Arts College, Sector-7,Nr. S. T Stand, Gandhinagar-

45 1'382007

20098 | 20517 | 420
oltSlotl dAHIH

211

Siddarth Law College, Sector-16 Opp. Government Higher Secondary

< School, Gandhinagar-382016

183 | 19844 | 20097 | 254

46 | Uma Arts & Nathiba Commerce College for Girls, Sector-23,Gandhinagar

191 | 20518 | 20825 | 308
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1 Sheth K.S.School of Business Management, Gujarat University Campus, 234 50001 | 50418 | 418
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9 oL Slotl A
2 Samarpan Arts & Commerce College, Samarpan Education & Research 224 50419, | 50426 L 8

Campus, Gandhinagar- Sector-28 Kh-7 Circle, Gandhinagar-382028 olLsloll dMIH
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